
 
 
 

Tennis Australia Junior Development Coaching Course (incorporating SIS30521 Certificate III in Sport Coaching) 
2024-JD-NSW-Sydney-March - Course schedule – v4 as at 27/10/2023                                                                                                                                                 1
   

TENNIS AUSTRALIA JUNIOR DEVELOPMENT COACHING COURSE 
(INCORPORATING SIS30521 CERTIFICATE III IN SPORT COACHING) 
2024 NSW SYDNEY MARCH - COURSE SCHEDULE 

Day Date Time Content Venue 

1 Mon 18-Mar-24 8.00am – 2.00pm Module 1 – Coaching Tennis (Intro & 
coaching methodology) SOPTC 

2 Tues 19-Mar-24 8.00am – 2.00pm Module 1 – Coaching Tennis (Blue stage) SOPTC 

3 Mon 8-Apr-24 8.00am – 2.00pm Module 1 – Coaching Tennis (Red stage 1) SOPTC 

4 Tues 9-Apr-24 8.00am – 2.00pm Module 1 – Coaching Tennis (Red stage 2) SOPTC 

5 Wed 10-Apr-24 8.00am – 2.00pm 
Module 1 – Coaching Tennis (Red stage 3) 
Module 2 - Responsibilities of the coach 
(Personal development planning) 

SOPTC 

6 Sun 5-May-24 8:00am – 5.00pm  
(1 hour*) 

Module 1 – Coaching Tennis 
On-court assessments (Red stage) SOPTC 

7 Mon 6-May-24 8.00am – 2.00pm Module 1 – Coaching Tennis (Orange stage 1) SOPTC 

8 Tue 7-May-24 8.00am – 2.00pm 
Module 1- Coaching Tennis (Orange stage 2) 
Module 2 - Responsibilities of the coach (Risk 
and integrity) 

SOPTC 

9 Wed 8-May-24 8.00am – 2.00pm Module 1 - Coaching Tennis (Orange stage 3) SOPTC 

10 Thu 9-May-24 8.00am – 2.00pm 
Module 1 - Coaching Tennis (Orange stage)  
Module 2 - Responsibilities of the coach 
(Managing conflict) 

SOPTC 

11 Sun 2-Jun-24 8:00am – 5.00pm  
(1 hour*) 

Module 1 – Coaching Tennis 
On-court assessment (Orange stage) SOPTC 

12 Mon 3-Jun-24 8.00am – 2.00pm Module 1 - Coaching Tennis (Green stage 1) SOPTC 

13 Tue 4-Jun-24 8.00am – 2.00pm Module 1 - Coaching Tennis (Tennis in 
Schools & Coaching Women) SOPTC 

14 Wed 5-Jun-24 8.00am – 2.00pm Module 1 - Coaching Tennis (Green stage 2) SOPTC 

15 Thu 6-Jun-24 8.00am – 2.00pm Module 1 - Coaching Tennis (Coaching 
adults, Cardio Tennis & doubles) SOPTC 

16 TBA Module 2  Off court Responsibilities of the coach (First Aid – 
HLTAID011) TBA 

17 Sun 25-Aug-24 8:00am – 5.00pm  
(1 hour*) 

Module 1 – Coaching Tennis 
On-court assessment (Green stage) SOPTC 

 
Notes:   

• This course schedule is subject to change 
• To maximise the outcomes of the course, attendance at all sessions is compulsory 
• If you are unable to attend a session, you must notify the Course Coordinator prior to the commencement of the course 
• A medical certificate may be required if you are unable to attend any sessions due to illness 
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